PI

Individual Results

Team

Bemidii

Moorhead

Detroit Lakes

Perham

Little Falls

Bib To Find:

Bib-Name

Score

25

40

95

98

111

4327 - Wiley, Tatianna

4275 - Frost, Raeanne

4278 - Grabe, Gracie

R1

15

13

Team

R2

17

18

16

Pelican Rapids

Otter Tail Central

Otter Tail Central

R3

21

19

24

R4

12

22

20

27

M/

RS

14

29

26

31

Time

12:23.
17

12:40.
83

12:53.
42

R6

10

23

30

28

Per Mi

6:32.1

6:41.4

6:48.0
9

R7

11

25

Per
Km

4:03.6

4:09.4

4:13.5
8



784 - Manecke, Jenna

814 - Neubeck, Emma

4179 - Nelson, Anna

4328 - Williams, Lily

4196 - Ulness, Liana

4319 - Guler, Rachael

822 - Wells, Isabelle

995 - Stearns, Brittany

808 - Hopfensperger,

Mackenzie

816 - Peters, Nessa

Bagley-Fosston

Bemidii

Moorhead

Pelican Rapids

Moorhead

Pelican Rapids

Bemidii

Detroit Lakes

Bemidii

Bemidii

12:55.

51

13:04.

57

13:05.

80

13:08.

64

13:12.

51

13:22.

80

13:25.

12

13:30.

41

13:30.

41

13:30.

67

6:49.2

6:53.9

6:54.6

6:56.1

6:58.1

7:03.6

7:04.8

7:07.6

7:07.6

7:07.7
5

4:14.2

4:17.2

4:17.6

4:18.5

4:19.8

4:23.2

4:23.9

4:25.7

4:25.7

4:25.7
9



803 - Geerdes, Cora

4166 - Grafstrom, Ella

800 - DeWitt, Regan

819 - Spaeth, Ava

4160 - Clark, Terra

4107 - Borash, Abby

802 - Gavere, Aireanna

4083 - Frohman, Lily

4167 - Gulbranson,

Katelyn

4028 - Fransen, Natalie

Bemidii

Moorhead

Bemidii

Bemidii

Moorhead

Little Falls

Bemidii

Lake Park-Audubon

Moorhead

Fergus Falls

13:31.

41

13:31.

42

13:32.

42

13:33.

64

13:35.

67

13:35.

67

13:38.

67

13:41.

55

13:42.

57

13:50.

10

7:08.1

7:08.1

7:08.6

7:09.3

7:10.3

7:10.3

7:11.9

7:13.4

7:14.0

7:18.0
0

4:26.0

4:26.0

4:26.3

4:26.7

4:27.4

4:27.4

4:28.4

4:29.3

4:29.6

4:32.1
6



4403 - Wheelright, Kiara

4123 - Schirmers, Dani

4030 - Menz, Keera

4443 - Dimich, Autumn

795 - Alexander, Hannah

4272 - Cichy, Macie

976 - Collins, Sammy

4396 - Steeke, Mattea

4378 - Courtney, Frohling

4085 - Johnson, Gracie

Perham

Little Falls

Fergus Falls

Roseau

Bemidji

Otter Tail Central

Detroit Lakes

Perham

Perham

Lake Park-Audubon

14:01.

44

14:09.

69

14:09.

92

14:11.

92

14:16.

42

14:18.

48

14:21.

35

14:27.

17

14:30.

17

14:38.

78

7:23.9

7:28.3

7:28.4

7:29.5

7:31.8

7:32.9

7:34.4

7:37.5

7:39.1

7:43.6
9

4:35.8

4:38.5

4:38.6

4:39.3

4:40.7

4:41.4

4:42.4

4:44.3

4:45.3

4:48.1
2



4100 - Taylor, Olivia

4390 - Palubicki, Neve

1000 - Teiken, Emma

4448 - Sikorski, Mia

4002 - Tinjum, Sophie

4324 - Stachowski, Anna

4033 - Soydara, Ellia

4190 - Shekore, Morgan

804 - Gish, Aria

785 - Scherzer, Carly

Laporte

Perham

Detroit Lakes

Roseau

Detroit Lakes

Pelican Rapids

Fergus Falls

Moorhead

Bemidii

Bagley-Fosston

14:44.

92

14:48.

53

14:49.

53

14:52.

96

14:53.

37

14:54.

60

14:54.

67

14:55.

62

15:03.

35

15:03.

92

7:46.9

7:48.8

7:49.3

7:51.1

7:51.3

7:52.0

7:52.0

7:52.5

7:56.6

7:56.9
5

4:50.1

4:51.3

4:51.6

4:52.7

4:52.9

4:53.3

4:53.3

4:53.6

4:56.1

4:56.3
6



4450 - Thingvold, Skyllar

4501 - Smith, Rachael

4106 - Becker, Emily

4192 - Steiner, Claire

4387 - Lachowitzer, Kate

894 - Heitkamp, Madison

897 - Loberg, Isabella

4158 - Asleson, Emma

4546 - Steiner, Carly

4347 - Wgeishofski,
Sydney

Roseau

United North

Central

Little Falls

Moorhead

Perham

Breckenridge-Wahp

eton

Breckenridge-Wahp

eton

Moorhead

West Central

Pequot Lakes

15:05.

17

15:05.

39

15:06.

92

15:11.

44

15:17.

55

15:25.

44

15:25.

44

15:26.

17

15:26.

28

15:30.

94

7:57.6

7:57.7

7:58.5

8:00.9

8:04.1

8:08.3

8:08.3

8:08.6

8:08.7

8:11.2
1

4:56.7

4:56.8

4:57.3

4:58.8

5:00.8

5:034

5:03.4

5:03.6

5:03.6

5:05.2
2



4345 - Peterson, Ella

4115 - Kresha, Aliza

809 - Malterud, Katarina

4173 - Knox, Autumn

4081 - Anderson, Camryn

890 - Gebro, Gabby

796 - Benso, Kylee

4165 - Fahrendorf, Elle

4195 - Tweeter, Alexa

898 - Meyer, Megan

Pequot Lakes

Little Falls

Bemidii

Moorhead

Lake Park-Audubon

Breckenridge-Wahp

eton

Bemidii

Moorhead

Moorhead

Breckenridge-Wahp
eton

15:32.

42

15:43.

35

15:47.

19

15:52.

87

15:58.

75

16:03.

41

16:04.

17

16:06.

44

16:06.

85

16:08.

19

8:11.9

8:17.7

8:19.7

8:22.7

8:25.8

8:28.3

8:28.7

8:29.9

8:30.1

8:30.8
6

5:05.7

5:09.2

5:10.5

5:112.4

5:14.3

5:15.8

5:16.1

5:16.8

5:16.9

5174
3



4393 - Roe, Anya

4005 - Wendel, Morgan

4156 - Adams, Emma

983 - Justesen, Hadlee

4178 - Morin, Haiden

4172 - Kluck, Ava

4015 - Oswald, Alyssa

4191 - Smithmeyer, Julia

4187 - Raske, Jamie

4121 - Olson, Hannah

Perham

Detroit Lakes

Moorhead

Detroit Lakes

Moorhead

Moorhead

Dilworth-Glyndon-F

elton

Moorhead

Moorhead

Little Falls

16:14.

78

16:21.

30

16:23.

44

16:25.

19

16:31.

42

16:36.

35

16:38.

94

16:39.

37

16:40.

57

16:44.

82

8:34.3

8:37.7

8:38.9

8:39.8

8:43.1

8:45.7

8:47.0

8:47.3

8:47.9

8:50.1
9

5:19.6

5:21.7

5:22.4

5:23.0

5:25.0

5:26.6

5:27.5

5:27.6

5:28.0

5:294
4



823 - Whipple, Heidi

810 - McDermott, Camille

4168 - Harvala, Allyson

4188 - Retzer, Elizabeth

812 - Moyer, Katelyn

818 - Searles, Lainey

820 - Spradling, Alexis

4335 - Carlson, Hailey

4076 - Steinbach, Katie

4183 - Overturf, Siri

Bemidii

Bemidii

Moorhead

Moorhead

Bemidji

Bemidii

Bemidii

Pequot Lakes

Hillcrest Lutheran

Aacd

Moorhead

16:48.

44

16:49.

87

17:05.

19

17:09.

69

17:12.

60

17:18.

30

17:18.

91

17:42.

64

17:46.

10

18:53.

42

8:52.1

8:52.8

9:00.9

9:03.3

9:04.8

9:07.8

9:08.1

9:20.7

9:22.5

9:58.0
5

5:30.6

5:31.1

5:36.1

5:37.6

5:38.5

5:40.4

5:40.6

5:48.4

5:49.5

6:11.6
1



--- 813 - Nelson, Kiera Bemidii 6 F 23:01. 12:09. 7:33.0
87 14 7



